University of California Merced
CM@R Prequalification

Taylor Backhoe Service,
Inc.

Otto Construction

McFadden
Construction

Granite Construction

A. Teichert & Son

A.J. Excavation, Inc

Avison Construction, Inc.

North Bowl Parking Lot 2

Andy Taylor

Robert Ussery

Kurt McFadden

Jeff Grimm

Daniel Brown

Alisa Emmett

Curtis Short

North Bowl Phase 2

janet@taylorbackhoe.com

russery@ottoconstruction.com

Kurt@mcfaddenconstruction.com

Jeff.grimm@gcinc.com

dbrown@teichert.com

dana@movendirt.com

cshort@avisoninc.com

1600 Falcon Way,
Merced, CA 95341

1717 2nd Street,
Sacramento, CA 95811

7207 Murray Drive,
Stockton, CA 95210
2716 Granite Court,
Fresno, CA 93706
265 Val Dervin
Parkway, Stockton,
CA, 95206
9662 W. Kearney Blvd
Fresno, CA 93706

40434 Brickyard Dr.
Madera, CA 93636

Prequal Matrix

209-384-8424

916-441-6870

209-478-7407

559-441-5700

209-9883-2300

559-408-5908

559-431-0317

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

YES
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